
18^ Meeting Internazionale Città di Loano

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Maschi
Finale

MAN 1'11.01

Serie 1
1 3 MASCARINO Luca 2001 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'20.38
2 5 DALESSIO Manuel 2000 ITA Senago Nuoto 1'21.65
3 4 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'22.17
4 7 MINOTTI Marco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'24.65
5 6 LATTUADA Davide 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'26.03
6 2 TITTA Stefano 2001 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'28.59
7 8 BOUVET Maxim 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'28.91
8 1 PASSUELLO Alberto 2000 ITA Sport Club 12 sd - Ispra 1'30.77

    Pubblicata: 05/05/2013 ore 11:21

Serie 2
1 5 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'29.36
2 6 GIATTI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Senago Nuoto 1'29.73
3 3 SARETTO Francesco 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'30.08
4 8 DAMIANI Andrea 2000 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'31.50
5 4 FANCIULLI Giambattista 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'31.71
6 7 VIGNETTA Stefano 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'33.12
7 2 MARTINI Matteo Giorgio 2000 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'33.55
8 1 BRAVUZZO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'40.37

    Pubblicata: 05/05/2013 ore 11:19

Serie 3
1 2 SOLERA Tommaso 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'33.48
2 6 BELTRAMO Edoardo 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'34.96
3 5 LOI Natan 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'36.39
4 3 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'37.34
5 7 COTTONE Alessandro 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'37.57
6 4 CHIERICONI Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'38.07
7 8 LAMBERTI Riccardo Niccol 2001 ITA Senago Nuoto 1'39.36
8 1 CANEGALLO Simone 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'42.09

    Pubblicata: 05/05/2013 ore 11:17

Serie 4
1 4 SANTILIO Vittorio 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'38.48
2 2 BIASIOTTO Filippo 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'41.26
3 6 BERTON Simone 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'43.02
4 5 GHE Matteo 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'44.51
5 3 SARETTO Jacopo 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'44.99
6 1 D'ALONZO Federico 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'46.32
7 7 BRUNACCI Mattia 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'46.38
8 8 CHINELLO Davide 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'50.92

    Pubblicata: 05/05/2013 ore 11:14

Serie 5
1 2 GIOSTRA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'32.77
2 4 SCARDILLI Fabio 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'49.28
3 5 COSTANZO Dario 2000 ITA Senago Nuoto 1'50.50
4 6 D'AGOSTINO Federico 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'53.74
5 3 SCIROCCO Massimo 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'56.72

    Pubblicata: 05/05/2013 ore 11:12
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18^ Meeting Internazionale Città di Loano

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'11.01

1 MASCARINO Luca 2001 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'20.38
2 DALESSIO Manuel 2000 ITA Senago Nuoto 1'21.65
3 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'22.17
4 MINOTTI Marco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'24.65
5 LATTUADA Davide 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'26.03
6 TITTA Stefano 2001 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'28.59
7 BOUVET Maxim 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'28.91
8 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'29.36
9 GIATTI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Senago Nuoto 1'29.73

10 SARETTO Francesco 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'30.08
11 PASSUELLO Alberto 2000 ITA Sport Club 12 sd - Ispra 1'30.77
12 DAMIANI Andrea 2000 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'31.50
13 FANCIULLI Giambattista 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'31.71
14 GIOSTRA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'32.77
15 VIGNETTA Stefano 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'33.12
16 SOLERA Tommaso 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'33.48
17 MARTINI Matteo Giorgio 2000 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'33.55
18 BELTRAMO Edoardo 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'34.96
19 LOI Natan 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'36.39
20 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'37.34
21 COTTONE Alessandro 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'37.57
22 CHIERICONI Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'38.07
23 SANTILIO Vittorio 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'38.48
24 LAMBERTI Riccardo Niccol 2001 ITA Senago Nuoto 1'39.36
25 BRAVUZZO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'40.37
26 BIASIOTTO Filippo 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'41.26
27 CANEGALLO Simone 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'42.09
28 BERTON Simone 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'43.02
29 GHE Matteo 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'44.51
30 SARETTO Jacopo 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'44.99
31 D'ALONZO Federico 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'46.32
32 BRUNACCI Mattia 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'46.38
33 SCARDILLI Fabio 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'49.28
34 COSTANZO Dario 2000 ITA Senago Nuoto 1'50.50
35 CHINELLO Davide 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'50.92
36 D'AGOSTINO Federico 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'53.74
37 SCIROCCO Massimo 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'56.72
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